LITES Due Diligence Points of Contact/

Task Assignment Monitors

Attachment 1
 RFP NNL10276610R

Due Diligence Points of Contact (POCs)
	Task Assignment 
	Org Code
	Org Name
	TA Title 
	POCs 
	Phone
(All 757) 
	E-mail 

	101-Rev7
	B602 
	Financial Systems Management Office
	Maintenance and Operations Support for WIMS/LPM 
	Carmen Torres-Nisbet
	864-6332
	carmen.o.torres-nisbet@nasa.gov

	105-Rev8
	B7 
	Office of Chief Information Officer 
	Information Technology Investment Budget Formulation Tool (ITIBFT) Enhancements
	Patricia Deyerle
	864-6962
	patricia.k.deyerle@nasa.gov

	107-Rev7
	H1 
	Strategic Relationships Office
	New Business Registry (NBR) Website
	Kimberly Cannon
	864-3814
	kimberly.a.cannon@nasa.gov

	108-Rev4 
	D318 
	Crew Systems & Aviation Operations Branch
	NGATS ATM-Airspace Project Concept and Software Development 
	Michael Guminsky
	864-9527
	michael.d.guminsky@nasa.gov

	114-Rev11
	C4
	Systems Management Office
	LMS Information System Support Services
	Albert Motley
	864-1879
	albert.e.motley@nasa.gov

	122-Rev2
	D318 
	Crew Systems & Aviation Operations Branch
	Revised Multi-Attribute Task Battery (R-MATB)
	Kara Latorella
	864-2030
	k.a.latorella@nasa.gov

	125-Rev15
	B602 
	Financial Systems Management Office
	OCFO Web Development, Maintenance and Support 
	Carmen Torres-Nisbet
	864-6332
	carmen.o.torres-nisbet@nasa.gov

	131-Rev5
	D214 
	Fabrication Business & Contracts Management Office
	Fabrication Work Order Control System Support 
	Valinita Johnson 
	864-2769 
	valinita.l.johnson@nasa.gov

	133-Rev3
	D214
	Fabrication Business & Contracts Management Office
	Shop System Software Support for LaRC Fabrication Technology (FT) 
	Ronald Hermansderfer 
	864-5435
	ronald.g.hermansderfer@nasa.gov

	139-Rev5
	D318 
	Crew Systems & Aviation Operations Branch
	Wake Vortex Avoidance Systems (WakeVAS) 
	Cornelius O’Connor 
	864-4662 
	c.j.oconnor@nasa.gov

	146-Rev5
	D2 
	Systems Engineering Directorate
	Info Tech and Sys Admin for Systems Engineering 
	Stephanie Hahn
	864-5424
	stephanie.p.hahn@nasa.gov

	156-Rev4
	B3
	Office of Equal Opportunity Programs
	OEOP Web Site Updates
	Venita Robinson
	864-2560
	venita.o.robinson@nasa.gov

	160-Rev9
	B702 
	Information Management Branch
	Agency Web Site Registration System 
	Tonia Canada 
	864-3203 
	tonia.s.canada@nasa.gov

	164-Rev7
	B702 
	Information Management Branch
	Technology Infusion and Support 
	Kay Costulis 
	864-1943 
	p.k.costulis@nasa.gov

	167-Rev6
	A
	Office of Director
	Center Leadership Council Web Site
	Rise Williams
	864-4111
	rise.m.williams@nasa.gov

	179-Rev4
	B4 
	Office of Equal Opportunity Programs
	Office of Human Capital Management Systems Support 
	Lisa Etheridge 
	864-7614 
	lisa.j.etheridge@nasa.gov

	181-Rev5
	C2
	Safety & Mission Assurance Office
	Maintenance Support for Various SMAO Systems
	Alesia Miller
	864-7215
	alesia.l.miller@nasa.gov

	186-Rev4
	D401
	Institutional Services
	Logistics Management Team Support 
	Bessie Sample 
	864-3673 
	b.m.sample@nasa.gov

	201-Rev2
	A4
	Exploration Technology Development Program Office
	IT Support of the Exploration Technology Development Program Office (ETDPO)
	Richard Law
	864-2184
	richard.c.law@nasa.gov

	202-Rev4
	H1
	Strategic Relationships Office
	Public Affairs Office Metrics Database
	Elaine Gause
	864-7318
	d.elaine.gause@nasa.gov

	206-Rev6
	
	Technologies Application Branch
	Maintenance for LASIRS
	Wm Hollingsworth
	864-7137
	wm.h.hollingsworth@nasa.gov

	209-Rev3 
	D304 
	Advanced Sensing & Optical Measurements Branch
	IT Support of the Advanced Sensing & Optical Meas Branch 
	Kenneth Wright 
	864-4665 
	kenneth.d.wright@nasa.gov

	212-Rev3
	H1 
	Strategic Relationships Office
	C&I Web Site
	Janice Johnson
	864-1009
	janice.johnson@nasa.gov

	231-Rev2
	
	Fabrication Business & Contracts Management Office
	Shop System And Cribware Software Support For LaRC Most Efficient Organization (MEO) 
	Carl Voglewede
	864-7951
	carl.j.voglewede@nasa.gov

	233-Rev4
	D401B 
	Logistics Management Branch
	RFB UPWT Facility EPICS Software Development 
	John Micol 
	864-5250 
	john.r.micol@nasa.gov

	237
	D306 
	Hypersonic Air Breathing Propulsion Branch
	Project Management Support Branch - HIFiRE Flight 2 Payload Activities
	Salvatore Buccellato
	864-4065
	salvatore.buccellato-1@nasa.gov

	245
	H1
	Strategic Relationships Office
	Modifications to Air Venture 
Website
	Gail Langevin
	864-8554
	gail.s.langevin@nasa.gov

	249-Rev4
	H1 
	Strategic Relationships Office
	Competition Review System
	Janice Johnson
	864-1009
	janice.johnson@nasa.gov

	250-Rev4
	D2 
	Systems Engineering Directorate
	Fabrication Web Site
	Tammy Cottee
	864-8747
	tammy.s.cottee@nasa.gov

	257-Rev2
	H1 
	Strategic Relationships Office
	NTTS Task Management Support
	Sandra Zumbrun
	864-4548
	sandra.g.zumbrun@nasa.gov

	264-Rev4
	E4 
	Systems Analysis & Concepts Directorate
	LaRC SACD Website Portal
	Lakisha Crosby
	864-6922
	lakisha.m.crosby@nasa.gov

	269-Rev3
	D314 
	Aeroacoustics Branch
	Acoustic Propagation Toolset Development/Validation 
	Casey Burley 
	864-3659 
	casey.l.burley@nasa.gov

	270-Rev1
	B101 
	Business Management Branch
	Office of Procurement Web Site Development
	David Jones
	864-2421
	david.h.jones@nasa.gov

	277-Rev4
	H1 
	Strategic Relationships Office
	NIA Task & Cooperative Agreement Tracking System
	Marisol Garcia
	864-5355
	marisol.e.garcia@nasa.gov

	282
	D104 
	Operations & Engineering Branch
	UAS Surrogate Research Aircraft
	Charles Howell
	864-3974
	charles.t.howell@nasa.gov

	284-Rev3
	1
	Federal Aviation Administration
	Program/Project Analysis Support to Flight Projects Directorate
	Yvonne Dellapenta
	864-2760
	yvonne.m.dellapenta@nasa.gov

	287-Rev1
	D320 
	Safety-Critical Avionics Systems Branch
	PICE Interface Development
	Yamira Santiago-Espada
	864-1179
	yamira.santiago-espada-1@nasa.gov

	288
	H1 
	Strategic Relationships Office
	Database Management and IT Support for Langley Navigation Center
	Sharon Welch
	864-6611
	sharon.s.welch@nasa.gov

	291-Rev2
	B403 
	Office of Equal Opportunity Programs
	Exchange Web Site
	Randy Cone
	864-9135
	randy.b.cone@nasa.gov

	293-Rev3
	B101 
	Business Management Branch
	Office of Procurement IT Customer Support, Consultation & Training 
	Cynthia Cowan 
	864-2546 
	cynthia.k.cowan@nasa.gov

	304-Rev1
	H1 
	Strategic Relationships Office
	Web Development Support for the Advanced Planning and Partnership Office (APPO)
	Brian Beaton
	864-2192
	brian.f.beaton@nasa.gov

	305-Rev1
	D318 
	Crew Systems & Aviation Operations Branch
	LaRC Airspace and Traffic Operations Simulation (ATOS) Software Development
	Michael Guminsky
	864-9527
	michael.d.guminsky@nasa.gov

	308
	D320 
	Safety-Critical Avionics Systems Branch
	SCASB Computer System Administration
	Robert Wills
	864-1710
	robert.w.wills@nasa.gov

	313
	D318 
	Crew Systems & Aviation Operations Branch
	CSAOB Computer System Administration
	Lisa Rippy
	8646259
	lisa.o.rippy@nasa.gov

	317
	D316 
	Dynamic Systems and Control Branch
	DSCB Computer and Lab Equipment Support
	Carey Buttrill
	864-4016
	carey.s.buttrill@nasa.gov

	318
	D319 
	Electromagnetics & Sensors Branch
	ESB Computer System Administration
	Philip Schaffner
	864-1809
	philip.schaffner@nasa.gov

	319
	H1 
	Strategic Relationships Office
	Development and Maintenance Support for the Traveling Exhibits Website
	Susan Lemon
	864-6965
	s.j.lemon@nasa.gov

	AL001-Rev8
	C101 
	Management & Technical Support Office
	NASA Engineering and Safety Center (NESC) IT Support 
	Hope Venus
	864-9530
	hope.r.venus@nasa.gov

	OBB003-Rev13 
	A1 
	Science Support Office
	IT Support for the Science Support Office 
	Jennings Cherry 
	864-2465 
	jennings.b.cherry@nasa.gov

	OD001-Rev9
	E1 
	Aeronautics Research Directorate
	Information Technology And Application Administration For The Aeronautics Research Directorate 
	Carrie Walker 
	864-6031 
	carrie.k.walker@nasa.gov

	RA001-Rev10
	E4 
	Systems Analysis & Concepts Directorate
	SACD System Administration 
	Jay Robinson
	864-3601
	jay.h.robinson@nasa.gov

	RAA001-Rev8 
	D205 
	Atmospheric Flight & Entry Systems Branch
	Atmospheric Flight And Entry Systems Branch (AFESB) Computer System Administration 
	Scott Striepe 
	864-4512 
	scott.a.striepe@nasa.gov

	RAA002-Rev11 
	D205 
	Atmospheric Flight & Entry Systems Branch
	Ballistic Range Data Reduction 
	Mark Schoenenberger 
	864-1833 
	mark.schoenenberger@nasa.gov

	RAD001-Rev9
	E404 
	Advanced Aerospace Systems Branch
	Computing System Support For The Advanced Aerospace Systems Branch (AAB)
	Scott Anders 
	864-8044 
	scott.g.anders@nasa.gov

	RBB001-Rev12 
	D301 
	Configuration Aerodynamics Branch
	Configuration Aerodynamics Branch Computer System Administration 
	S. Paul Pao 
	864-3044 
	s.p.pao@nasa.gov

	RBC001-Rev12
	D302 
	Computational Aerosciences Branch
	CFDLAB Computer Systems Administration and DVD Authoring Control 
	Joseph Morrison 
	864-2294 
	joseph.h.morrison@nasa.gov

	RBF001-Rev8
	1
	Federal Aviation Administration
	Acoustics System Administration 
	Richard Silcox 
	864-3590 
	r.j.silcox@nasa.gov

	RBH001-Rev10 
	D305 
	Aero-Thermodynamics Branch
	Aerothermodynamics Branch Computer System Administration And Hypersonic Wind Tunnel Data Reduction 
	Hubert Senter 
	864-5249
	hubert.h.senter@nasa.gov

	RBI001-Rev9
	D306 
	Hypersonic Air Breathing Propulsion Branch
	System Administration For The Hypersonic Airbreathing Propulsion Branch 
	Patricia Williams
	864-4775
	patricia.e.j.williams@nasa.gov

	RBL002-Rev7
	D201 
	Aeronautics Systems Engineering Branch
	Model Request Workflow System Support for the Aeronautics Systems Engineering Branch (ASEB)
	Christopher Cagle
	864-8194
	charles.e.niles@nasa.gov

	RC001-Rev7
	D3 
	Research & Technology Directorate
	Structures And Materials Competency (SMC) Computer System And Web Development Support And Maintenance 
	Lavenia Williams
	864-2223
	lavenia.r.williams@nasa.gov

	RCB001-Rev7 
	D308 
	Aeroelasticity Branch
	System Administration for Aeroelasticity Branch UNIX Cluster 
	Russ Rausch 
	864-5729 
	russ.d.rausch@nasa.gov

	RCC001-Rev8 
	D309 
	Durability, Damage Toler, & Reliability Branch
	DDTRB Computer System Administration 
	Christopher Sandridge
	864-2816
	c.a.sandridge@nasa.gov

	RCE001-Rev10 
	D312 
	Structural Mechanics & Concepts Branch
	MSTB Computer System Administration And Lab Support 
	Kim Bey 
	864-1351 
	kim.s.bey@nasa.gov

	RCF001-Rev8 
	D313 
	Nondestructive Evaluation Sciences Branch
	NESB Computer System Administration 
	William Winfree 
	864-4963 
	william.p.winfree@nasa.gov

	RD001-Rev14 
	D3 
	Research & Technology Directorate
	RTD Computer System Administration 
	Darlene Baxter 
	864-2472 
	darlene.t.baxter@nasa.gov

	RDE001-Rev13 
	D318 
	Crew Systems & Aviation Operations Branch
	Flight Deck Software Development 
	Jarvis Arthur 
	864-6609 
	trey.arthur@nasa.gov

	RDE002-Rev12
	D318 
	Crew Systems & Aviation Operations Branch
	Synthetic Vision System - Spacecraft
	Jarvis Arthur
	864-6609
	trey.arthur@nasa.gov

	RDG001-Rev9 
	D320 
	Safety-Critical Avionics Systems Branch
	AirSTAR Ground Facilities (AirSTAR-GF) Software Development 
	Roger Bailey 
	864-2007 
	rogerm.bailey@nasa.gov

	RDO002-Rev7 
	D318 
	Crew Systems & Aviation Operations Branch
	ATOS/ATOL Scheduling Support 
	Michael Guminsky
	864-9527
	michael.d.guminsky@nasa.gov

	RDO006-Rev7 
	D318 
	Crew Systems & Aviation Operations Branch
	Development and Enhancement of ATOS System Software to Support NGATS ATM Airspace Project
	Michael Guminsky
	864-9527
	michael.d.guminsky@nasa.gov

	REB001-Rev9 
	E302 
	Climate Science Branch
	Conversion of CERES Science Data Processing Codes to OpenSource 
	Michael Cisewski
	864-1861 
	m.s.cisewski@nasa.gov

	RFC001-Rev10
	D211 
	Advanced Engineering Environments Branch
	AEEB Computer System Administration 
	Bill Jones
	864-5318
	william.t.jones@nasa.gov

	RFC012-Rev7
	D211 
	Advanced Engineering Environments Branch
	IIFD Flight Deck Model
	Emory Evans
	864-2499
	emory.t.evans@nasa.gov

	RFC013-Rev16
	D402B 
	Maintenance & Utilities Branch
	Support of LaRC Center Plan for Software Process Improvement 
	Charles Niles 
	864-6979 
	c.e.niles@larc.nasa.gov 

	RFC025-Rev6 
	D211 
	Advanced Engineering Environments Branch
	Advanced Engineering Environments Branch Lab Operations 
	Bill Jones
	864-5318


	william.t.jones@nasa.gov

	RFD004-Rev11
	D107 
	Simulation Development & Analysis Branch
	Facility Management System Administration for B1268 Complex 
	Ricky Smith 
	864-4309 
	ricky.e.smith@nasa.gov

	RFD011-Rev10 
	B702 
	Information Management Branch
	CSS Services Support 
	Kay Costulis 
	864-1943 
	p.k.costulis@nasa.gov

	RFM001-Rev7
	D210 
	Systems Integration & Test Branch
	Test and Development Branch Enhanced System Administration Support
	Kenny Elliott
	864-4359
	kenny.b.elliott@nasa.gov

	RFT001-Rev17 
	D402A 
	Projects & Engineering Branch
	Geographic Information Systems Services And Support 
	William Ball 
	864-7297 
	william.b.ball@nasa.gov

	SA001-Rev18 
	B602 
	Financial Systems Management Office
	Implementation, Production and Operational Support for All Integrated Enterprise Management Program (IEMP) Applications and Other Financial Business Systems at Langley Research Center (LaRC) 
	Connie Basnett 
	864-2215 
	constance.b.basnett@nasa.gov 

	SL003-Rev8
	B7 
	Office of Chief Information Officer 
	Interim and Quick Response Special Support
	Susan Lemon
	864-6965
	s.j.lemon@nasa.gov

	SLA001-Rev21
	B702 
	Information Management Branch
	Digital Library Systems Support 
	Manjula Ambur 
	864-2384 
	manjula.y.ambur@nasa.gov

	SLA002-Rev11
	B701 
	Media Services Branch
	Media Services Center (MSC) Integrated System Support 
	Ricky Hoff 
	864-7939 
	ricky.l.hoff@nasa.gov

	SLB002-Rev11
	B702 
	Information Management Branch
	Business And Administrative Customer Support 
	Cecelia Grzeskowiak
	864-2386
	cecelia.g.grzeskowiak@nasa.gov

	SLB006-Rev11
	B702 
	Information Management Branch
	Central Business And Administrative Computing Complex Operations 
	Cecelia Grzeskowiak 
	864-2386 
	cecelia.g.grzeskowiak@nasa.gov

	SLB009-Rev17
	B703 
	IT Infrastructure Branch
	Support of Badge and Pass Application
	Annabelle Durand
	864-6964
	annabelle.h.durand@nasa.gov

	SLB014-Rev13
	H1 
	Strategic Relationships Office
	Estimated Price Report Process System(EPRPS)Maintenance
	Lisa Yoakum
	715-3545
	lisa.r.yoakum@nasa.gov

	SLB018-Rev7
	B702 
	Information Management Branch
	IMB Database Administration 
	Tonia Canada 
	864-3203 
	tonia.s.canada@nasa.gov

	SLB033-Rev8
	B702 
	Information Management Branch
	Centralized System/Web Administration and Services 
	Debra Hurst 
	864-3638 
	debra.a.hurst@nasa.gov

	SLB035-Rev6
	H1
	Strategic Relationships Office
	@LaRC Development and Maintenance 
	Michael Finneran
	864-6110
	michael.p.finneran@nasa.gov

	SLC001-Rev14
	B703 
	IT Infrastructure Branch
	General Support for the Center IT Security Manager 
	Kendall Freeman 
	864-6670 
	kendall.e.freeman@nasa.gov
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